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 17 7674 AUBURN NOON  17District 19 N  6  7  34 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 25 7676 BREMERTON CENTRAL  17District 19 N  2  2  42 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 7678 CENTRALIA  4District 19 N  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 7679 EATONVILLE  15District 19 N  5  5  37 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 31 7680 ENUMCLAW  10District 19 N  5  5  41 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 19 7681 FEDERAL WAY  10District 19 N  2  2  29 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 7 7682 FIFE  4District 19 N  3  3  11 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 17 7683 GIG HARBOR  5District 19 N  4  4  22 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 11 7685 HOOD CANAL  7District 19 N  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 7686 KENT  11District 19 N  4  4  23 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 13 7689 LAKEWOOD FIRST  17District 19 N  4  4  30 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 16 7692 MINERAL LAKE  16District 19 N  6  6  32 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 5 7694 MT RAINIER  1District 19 N  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 34 7695 OLYMPIA HOST  40District 19 N  7  7  74 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 17 7697 ORTING  11District 19 N  6  6  28 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 5 7699 PORT ORCHARD  8District 19 N  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 7700 POULSBO  33District 19 N  4  4  74 0  3  0 3  1  0  0

 10 7701 GREATER PUYALLUP  12District 19 N  1  3  22 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 4 7702 ROCHESTER  5District 19 N  4  4  9 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 3 7704 SILVERDALE DANDY  5District 19 N  2  2  8 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 7705 SPANAWAY  9District 19 N  4  4  18 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 11 7706 TACOMA DOWNTOWN  7District 19 N  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 7708 TACOMA SOUTHEAST  10District 19 N  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 7711 TENINO  31District 19 N  10  14  49 0  0  0 11  3  0  0

 9 7712 TUMWATER  2District 19 N  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 7713 YELM  19District 19 N  8  8  40 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 41 7879 ABERDEEN  28District 19 N  11  11  69 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 9 7881 BATTLEGROUND  13District 19 N  7  8  22 0  0  0 7  1  0  0
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 19 7883 BOISTFORT  0District 19 N  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 7884 CAMAS  30District 19 N  17  19  58 0  0  0 5  14  0  0

 11 7885 CASTLE ROCK  10District 19 N  4  4  21 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 13 7886 CENTRAL PARK  11District 19 N  6  6  24 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 13 7888 HAZEL DELL  11District 19 N  6  7  24 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 37 7890 COSMOPOLIS  30District 19 N  8  8  67 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 17 7892 VANCOUVER FORT VANCOUVER  19District 19 N  7  7  36 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 25 7894 HOQUIAM  8District 19 N  1  1  33 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 7895 KALAMA  12District 19 N  6  7  28 0  0  0 2  5  0  0

 17 7896 KELSO  6District 19 N  2  2  23 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 17 7899 PENINSULA  36District 19 N  11  11  53 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 85 7900 LONGVIEW PIONEER  57District 19 N  17  17  142 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 10 7906 NORTH CLARK L C  8District 19 N  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 7907 OCEAN SHORES  15District 19 N  7  7  28 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 60 7910 RIDGEFIELD  44District 19 N  25  25  104 0  0  0 22  3  0  0

 4 7911 SKAMANIA COUNTY L C  6District 19 N  2  2  10 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 26 7913 TOLEDO  10District 19 N  6  6  36 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 15 7915 VANCOUVER  13District 19 N  5  5  28 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 3 7916 WAHKIAKUM L C  11District 19 N  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 1 7917 WASHOUGAL  2District 19 N  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 7920 WINLOCK  8District 19 N  1  1  12 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 9 28095 ADNA  1District 19 N  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 29259 VADER  9District 19 N  2  2  11 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 31014 VANCOUVER DAWN  4District 19 N  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 31331 LACEY SUNRISE  29District 19 N  9  10  55 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 4 35343 CLEARWATER-KALALOCH L C  2District 19 N  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 28 36309 LONGVIEW KELSO EARLY BIRD  15District 19 N  4  4  43 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 8 36310 LYLE  11District 19 N  6  6  19 0  0  0 3  3  0  0
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 16 39138 WHITE SALMON  1District 19 N  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 39522 LACEY LAMPLIGHTERS  14District 19 N  3  3  29 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 2 40104 LAKEWOOD KNIGHT  7District 19 N  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 22 40606 SALMON CREEK  16District 19 N  3  3  38 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 6 41316 NORTH MASON  6District 19 N  3  4  12 1  0  0 3  1  0  1

 13 42532 OLYMPIA WEST  8District 19 N  3  3  21 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 10 42759 KEY PENINSULA  10District 19 N  5  5  20 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 8 43609 PUYALLUP SOUTH HILL  4District 19 N  2  2  12 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 18 43611 LA CENTER  20District 19 N  9  10  38 0  1  0 8  2  0  0

 10 57091 SPANAWAY PARKLAND  5District 19 N  3  3  15 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 4 58456 SILVERDALE SUNRISE  5District 19 N  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 84331 BONNEY LAKE  7District 19 N  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 84527 SUMNER  3District 19 N  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 124975 Napavine-Newaukum  10District 19 N  4  5  19 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 4 131012 Tacoma Centennial Lions Club  5District 19 N  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 133165 Shelton Centennial  9District 19 N  2  4  21 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 3 149058 Pierce County Virtual  4District 19 N  1  2  7 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 10 153647 Tacoma King Pierce Hana  4District 19 N  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,133  2,056 923
 74

 309  328  1  4  0250 78  0  1

MBR0018 Page 3 of 3


